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#3

#18
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#10

#5
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#26

#7

#16

#54

#24
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1. Rajd Krakowski 1976

9. 4. - 11. 4. 1976 » asphalt « Inne lata

Poland

vV 1v I/7 I/8 1I/7 1I/8 1/3-6 II/1-2 PF126p II/9-13

Jaroszewicz Andrzej
Zyszkowski Ryszard

Ciecierzynski Tomasz

Rézanski Jacek

Landsberg Jerzy
Muszynski Marek

Ksiazkiewicz Janusz
Porebski Tadeusz

Ziemski Henryk
Mieczaniec Henryk

Bachtin Jerzy
Dziadura Zbigniew

Bublewicz Marian
Osika Stefan

Mastowiec Adam
Bialowas Andrzej

Wazny lozef
Wrobel Tomasz

Wozowicz Bogdan
Les Ryszard

Turczuk Stanistaw
Turczuk Tadeusz

Varisella Marek

Brzozowski Stanistaw

Ryzel Ryszard
Lewandowski Jacek

Zaluski Krzysztof
Zurawski Andrzej

Lewandowski Grzegorz

Hoppe Tadeusz

Witkowicz Andrzej
Rompel Marek

Plucha Ryszard
Krakowczyk Henryk

Radecki Andrzej

Domagalski Zygmunt
Dominowski Wiodzimierz

Huziel Tadeusz

Buksowicz Tadeusz
Szajng Janusz

Tereszczak Otto
Noga Henry

Dragowski Bogdan
Pawitowski Marek

Koper Andrzej
Szerejko Dariusz

Mielcarek Andrzej
Tomaszewski Pawel

Znamirowski Stefan
Misky Marek

Kaczmarek Andrzej
Wozniak Andrzej

Bielowski Krystian
Oziebto Marek

Grychtot Ryszard
Keller Zenon

Wyka Stanisiaw
Martynkin Andrzej

Wyniki
Sklasyfikowano: 56 (56 na liscie)

Fiat 124 Abarth Rallye
Polski Fiat 125p 1600 Monte Carlo
Renault 5 TS

Polski Fiat 125p 1600
BMW 2002 Ti

Polski Fiat 125p 1600 Monte Carlo
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1600
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Fiat 128 Sport

Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 128p

Fiat 128 Sport

Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1300
BMW 2002 Turbo
Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Ford Escort 1300
Zastava 1100p

Polski Fiat 127p

Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Zastava 1100p

Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Polski Fiat 125p 1500

Polski Fiat 125p 1500

1:38:17
(5897)
1:47:14
(6434)
1:47:51
(6471)
1:49:06
(6546)
1:52:50
(6770)
1:55:49
(6949)
1:56:39
(6999)
1:57:16
1:00 (7036)
1:57:55
(7075)
1:58:04
5:00 (7084)
1:59:14
(7154)
1:59:19
1:00 (7159)
2:00:09
(7209)
2:00:09
(7209)
2:00:46
(7246)
2:01:02
(7262)
2:01:05
(7265)
2:02:11
(7331)
2:02:36
(7356)
2:03:19
(7399)
2:03:24
(7404)
2:03:39
2:00 (7419)
2:04:06
(7446)
2:04:21
(7461)
2:04:56
(7496)
2:05:48
(7548)
2:07:44
8:00 (7664)
2:07:51
7:00 (7671)
2:08:14
(7694)

+8:57
+8:57

+9:34
+37

+10:49
+1:15

+14:33
+3:44

+17:32
+2:59

+18:22
+50

+18:59
+37

+19:38
+39

+19:47
+9

+20:57
+1:10

+21:02
+5

+21:52
+50

+21:52
+0

+22:29
+37

+22:45
+16

+22:48
+3

+23:54
+1:06

+24:19
+25

+25:02
+43

+25:07
+5

+25:22
+15

+25:49
+27

+26:04
+15

+26:39
+35

+27:31
+52

+29:27
+1:56

+29:34
+7

+29:57
+23
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

#2

#6

#9

#19

#20

#21

#44

#14

#45

#29

#51

#22

#39

#58

#30

#46

#71

#65

#70

#67

#82

#68

#60

#64

#36

#72

#11

#80

#76

#85

#83

#55

#79

TR

R

&

.

ol

R

S

Kopczyk Ryszard
Fabianski Henryk

Podsiedliik Henryk
Noworyta Wojciech

Zadygowicz Czestaw
Czykier A.

Losiak Karol
Doria-Dernatowicz Jeremi

Adamski Aleksander
Stawowczyk Tomasz

Wangrat Marian
Bogusz Eugeniusz

Pulchny Roman
Machnik Waldemar

Fiedor Stanistaw
Betlej Tadeusz

Woszczyna Marian
Zarnowski Jacek

Murgrabia Jerzy
Makarewicz Andrzej

Cygan Wiestaw
Jurzak Jacek

Mazur Jerzy
Nowak Ryszard

Swider Andrzej
Wioka Marian

Szerla Janusz
Barcz Boguslaw

Wioch Andrzej
Antkiewicz Stefan

Janarek Krzysztof
Stopa Jerzy

Grzegorzek Andrzej
Baran Jerzy

Pawluczuk Wiodzimierz
Tuszynski Tadeusz

Adamek Ryszard
Banas$ Mieczystaw

Noakowski Pawet
Martynowski Krzysztof

Molag Jerzy
Misiak Grzegorz

Litwicki Janusz
Pasinski Andrzej

Nytko Andrzej
Jaromin Kazimierz

Janiszewski Andrzej
Abramowicz Wiodzimierz

Wysoczynski Janusz
Kowalski Andrzej
Hapon Bogdan
Borowik Andrzej

Gronicki Daniel
Mazur 1.

Krupa Btazej
Mystkowski Piotr

Dobrzanski Jerzy
Ryniak Antoni

Niewiadomski Andrzej
Lenartowicz Piotr

Baranski Andrzej
Illg Marek

Szafranski Zdzistaw
Pineles Henryk

Michalak Tadeusz
Ryniak Stanistaw

Whyniki Rajd Krakowski 1976
Polski Fiat 125p 1300

Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 127p
Renault 5 TS

Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Trabant P601

Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Polski Fiat 126p
Trabant P601

Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Trabant P601
Trabant P601

Renault 5 TS

Polski Fiat 126p

Fiat 125 S

Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p

Fiat 128 Sport

Polski Fiat 126p

Wycofania
19 (19 na liscie)
Renault 17 Gordini
Polski Fiat 125p 1600
BMW 2002 Ti
Fiat 124

Polski Fiat 125p 1300

Polski Fiat 125p 1300

2:08:29
(7709)

2:08:38
(7718)

2:08:47
(7727)
2:08:48
7:00 (7728)
2:09:41
(7781)

2:10:25
(7825)

2:13:26
(8006)

2:17:18
(8238)

2:21:28
9:00 (8488)

2:21:31
1:00 (8491)

2:23:23
(8603)

2:24:13
(8653)

2:26:13
(8773)

2:26:48
(8808)

2:29:14
(8954)

2:29:44
(8984)

2:30:04
2:00 (9004)

2:30:37
1:00 (9037)

2:32:24
29:00 (9144)

2:33:06
(9186)

2:34:00
10:00 (9240)

2:38:14
(9494)

2:38:46
(9526)

2:40:15
4:00 (9615)

2:41:01
2:00 (9661)

2:44:17
18:00 (9857)

2:55:24
26:00 (10524)

Zapion

Wypadek

+30:12
+15

+30:21
+9

+30:30
+9
+30:31
+1

+31:24
+53

+32:08
+44

+35:09
+3:01

+39:01
+3:52

+43:11
+4:10

+43:14
+3

+45:06
+1:52

+45:56
+50

+47:56
+2:00

+48:31
+35

+50:57
+2:26

+51:27
+30

+51:47
+20

+52:20
+33

+54:07
+1:47

+54:49
+42

+55:43
+54

+59:57
+4:14

+1:00:29
+32

+1:01:58
+1:29

+1:02:44
+46

+1:06:00
+3:16

+1:17:07
+11:07

Wycofanie

Wycofanie

Wycofanie

Wycofanie
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#23

#25

#28

#33

#57

#59

#61

#63

#66

#69

#74

#75

#86

p—

Mandera Henryk
Baran Zbigniew

Groblewski Wiodzimierz
Czerwoniec Januariusz

Polak Wiktor
Czarnecki Krzysztof
Lipinski Jerzy

Lisicki Jacek
Bieniewski Zbigniew
Furmankiewicz Maciej

Baranowski Zbigniew
Baranowski Bogumit

Starnawski Jerzy
Brodalski Z.

Kleina Andrzej
Checinski Zenon

Ryndak Marek
Maciejewski Andrzej

Lubiak Andrzej
Szczepaniak Marek

Przewlocki Andrzej
Star M.

$nieg Tomasz
Snieg Piotr
Kudtaty Tadeusz
Nowak Zdzislaw

Dodane przez:Mateusz Zaremba [23. 10. 2015]
Zaktualizowane przez:Mirek Wojtan [1. 6. 2019]

developed by

Whyniki Rajd Krakowski 1976

2006 - 2020

Polski Fiat 125p 1300
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Polski Fiat 125p 1500
Fiat 128 Sport

Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Trabant P601

Trabant P601

Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p
Polski Fiat 126p

Polski Fiat 125p 1500

Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie
Wycofanie

Wycofanie
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